Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller

Contract Search Results

Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018,
Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative),

Contract Type = Grant

Current Original
o Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract o . Contract Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Number (;;()ntract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
Community
FRIENDS OF THE | Office of Children & Projects
. . TMO9W87 $15,000.00( $15,000.00/(02/01/2018 |01/31/2019 |Initial Fund 03/13/2018
CANTEEN INC Family Services
(Member
Initiative)
Community
ROCHDALE Projects
VILLAGE SOCTAL || Office for the Aging | TM09874 $20,000.00 [ $19,590.2907/01/2017 |01/31/2019 | Transp., Ed & Rec classes, cel Fund 02/28/2018
SERVICES INC (Member
Initiative)
THE OSBORNE WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT -
ASSOCIATION Department of Labor |C17209GG | $100,000.00| $63,100.0002/01/2018 |01/31/2019 CFA Grant 07/18/2018
WORKFORCE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17057GG | $3,000,000.00($3,000,000.00/02/01/2018 |01/31/2019 |INSTITUTE MANUFACTURING Grant 01/05/2018
INSTITUTE INC INITIATIVE
WORKFORCE NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER
DEVELOPMENT Department of Labor |C17103GG | $200,000.00| $200,000.0002/01/2018 |01/31/2019 | TRAINING PROGRAM AT PAUL Grant 07/13/2018
INSTITUTE INC SMITHS COLLEGE
Community
ST LAWRENCE . Projects
VALLEY giff Ogefi‘iléggen & | rMoasor $5,000.00|  $5,000.00(02/01/2018 [01/31/2019 | Initial Fund 02/16/2018
RENEWAL HOUSE Y (Member
Initiative)
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RESEARCH

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT -

FOUNDATION OF | Department of Labor |C17161GG | $99,772.00| ~ $91,948.6402/01/2018 |01/31/2019 | "y Grant 05/21/2018
CUNY
JACOBI MEDICAL |Division of Criminal SFY 2016 & 2017 SNUG OUTREACH
CENTER J e C445084 $615,000.00| $555,053.80|01/01/2018 |01/31/2019 > £ =0 0 Grant 07/27/2018
RESOLUTION Community
CENTER OF . Projects
JEFFERSON AND gﬁf OSfeffili‘eigen& TMO09Y 05 $11,500.00|  $11,500.00 [01/01/2018 |01/31/2019 |Initial Fund 01/31/2018
LEWIS COUNTIES y (Member
INC Initiative)
RESEARCH
FOUNDATION OF | Department of Labor |C17168GG | $100,000.00|  $99,996.76 [02/04/2018 |02/03/2019 EVF?\RKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - | -t 05/01/2018
CUNY
PROJECT
RENEWAL INC Department of Labor |C17193GG | $100,000.00|  $96,875.72 |02/04/2018 |02/03/2019 | WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT CFA |Grant 04/03/2018
THATS WINNING CONSOLIDATED FUNDING
LLe Department of Labor |C17191GG | $90,000.00 $0.00/02/22/2018 |02/14/2019 |, )05 P2 S Grant 04/27/2018
NASSAU
COMMUNITY Department of Labor |C17186GG | $85.667.00| $78.611.94(02/16/2018 |02/15/2019 | CONSOLIDATED FUNDING Grant 04/16/2018
APPLICATIONS

COLLEGE
THEATRE
DEVELOPMENT  |Council on the Arts |C00620GG |  $75,000.00|  $75.000.00/03/01/2018 |02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/27/2018
FUND INC
THOMAS COLE | il on the Arts | C00622GG | $52.000.00|  $52,000.00 [03/01/2018 [02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 07/11/2018
HISTORIC SITE
STLAWRENCE |~ il on the Arts | C00611GG | $70,100.00|  $70,100.00/03/01/2018 |02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 07/10/2018
UNIVERSITY
TORN SPACE .

Council on the Arts |C00623GG | $60,000.00|  $60,000.00 |03/01/2018 |02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/19/2018
THEATER INC
ICI:\IACSITA MARIA o incil on the Arts  |C00587GG | $75,000.00|  $75.000.00/03/01/2018 |02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/15/2018
ONEIDA COUNTY |Division of Criminal ENHANCED LAW ENFORCMENT &
oF J e C632857 $78,467.00|  $53,900.70 (03/01/2018 [02/28/2019 | -0 S 20 LAt Grant 06/29/2018
HUDSON VALLEY
SHAKESPEARE  |Council on the Arts  |C00593GG | $75.000.00|  $75,000.00 [03/01/2018 [02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 07/02/2018
FEST
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CNY ARTS INC

Council on the Arts

C00590GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00(03/01/2018 |02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/18/2018

ALBANY
SYMPHONY
ORCHESTRA INC

Council on the Arts

C00582GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

07/02/2018

SOUTH STREET
SEAPORT
MUSEUM

Council on the Arts

C00610GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/18/2018

THE
METROPOLITAN
OPERA GUILD INC

Council on the Arts

C00616GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/20/2018

QUEENS COUNCIL
ON THE ARTS

Council on the Arts

C00606GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/15/2018

YOUNG
AUDIENCES OF
WESTERN NEW
YORK INC

Council on the Arts

C00626GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

06/19/2018

PREGONES
TOURING PUERTO
RICAN THEATRE
COLLECTION INC

Council on the Arts

C00605GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/21/2018

OPPORTUNITIES
FOR A BETTER
TOMORROW INC

Department of Labor

C17127GG

$57,000.00

$34,757.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT -
CFA

Grant

03/12/2018

ROCHESTER
COMMUNITY TV
INC

Council on the Arts

C00607GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/20/2018

ALLIANCE OF
RESIDENT
THEATRES NEW
YORK INC

Council on the Arts

C00583GG

$68,640.00

$68,640.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/15/2018

HUBBARD HALL
PROJECTS INC

Council on the Arts

C00592GG

$63,200.00

$63,200.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

06/19/2018

THE NEW YORK
POPS INC

Council on the Arts

C00603GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/18/2018

LONG ISLAND
TRADITIONS

Council on the Arts

C00596GG
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$51,000.00

$51,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/18/2018




THEATRE OF THE
OPPRESSED NYC
INC

Council on the Arts

C00621GG

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

07/02/2018

JUST BUFFALO
LITERARY
CENTER INC

Council on the Arts

C00594GG

$73,000.00

$73,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

C00594GG-WORDS ON THE STREET

QGrant

06/18/2018

NEW YORK
THEATRE
WORKSHOP INC

Council on the Arts

C00604GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

07/12/2018

THE ART EFFECT
OF THE HUDSON
VALLEY INC

Council on the Arts

C00598GG

$52,100.00

$52,100.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

06/19/2018

BRONX
DOCUMENTARY
CENTER

Council on the Arts

C00613GG

$68,500.00

$68,500.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/19/2018

UTICA CITY OF

Division of Criminal
Justice Services

C632856

$130,354.00

$89,756.43

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

BYRNE JAG PROGRAM, NON-FATAL
SHOOTING INITIATIVE

QGrant

05/04/2018

ST LUKES
CHAMBER
ENSEMBLE INC

Council on the Arts

C00612GG

$57,000.00

$57,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/19/2018

MANHATTAN
THEATER CLUB
INC

Council on the Arts

C00597GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

06/19/2018

ROCHESTER
PHILHARMONIC
ORCH

Council on the Arts

C00608GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/18/2018

WOOSTER GROUP
INC

Council on the Arts

C00619GG

$66,000.00

$66,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/18/2018

BRONX MUSEUM
OF THE ARTS

Council on the Arts

C00614GG

$75,000.00

$75,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

06/20/2018

NATURAL
HISTORY
MUSEUM OF THE
ADIRONDACKS

Council on the Arts

C00617GG
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$60,000.00

$60,000.00

03/01/2018

02/28/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

Grant

12/26/2018




NEW YORK

FOUNDATION Council on the Arts  |C00602GG | $75,000.00 |  $75,000.00/03/01/2018 |02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 06/18/2018
FOR THE ARTS
HORNELL AREA
CHAMBER OF Department of Labor |C160461 $140,000.00 | $135,247.2403/01/2018 |02/28/2019 CHAMBER-ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING Grant 05/10/2018
PROGRAM
COMMERCE
MUSICAL
ASSOCIATES OF
CENTRAL NEW Council on the Arts  |C00599GG | $65,000.00 |  $65,000.0003/01/2018 |02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 07/11/2018
YORK
SYMPHORIA
CENTRAL NEW
YORK JAZZ ARTS ||Council on the Arts  [C00589GG |  $52,500.00|  $52,500.00 |03/01/2018 [02/28/2019 | CULTURAL SERVICES Grant 07/02/2018
FOUNDATION INC
NORTHWEST Community
BUFFALO Projects
COMMUNITY Office for the Aging ||[TM09857 $15,000.00 [ $15,000.00/03/01/2018 |02/28/2019 | Van for senior transportation Fund 02/21/2018
CENTER INC (Mejmjber
Initiative)
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