Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018, Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative), Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
FRIENDS OF THE CANTEEN INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09W87	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/13/2018
ROCHDALE VILLAGE SOCIAL SERVICES INC	Office for the Aging	TM09874	\$20,000.00	\$19,590.29	07/01/2017	01/31/2019	Transp., Ed & Rec classes, cel	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/28/2018
THE OSBORNE ASSOCIATION	Department of Labor	C17209GG	\$100,000.00	\$63,100.00	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	07/18/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17057GG	\$3,000,000.00	\$3,000,000.00	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE MANUFACTURING INITIATIVE	Grant	01/05/2018
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE INC	Department of Labor	C17103GG	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	NORTH AMERICAN LOGGER TRAINING PROGRAM AT PAUL SMITHS COLLEGE	Grant	07/13/2018
ST LAWRENCE VALLEY RENEWAL HOUSE	Office of Children & Family Services	TM04J01	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/16/2018

RESEARCH									
RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY	Department of Labor	C17161GG	\$99,772.00	\$91,948.64	02/01/2018	01/31/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/21/2018
JACOBI MEDICAL CENTER	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C445084	\$615,000.00	\$555,053.80	01/01/2018	01/31/2019	SFY 2016 & 2017 SNUG OUTREACH PROGRAM	Grant	07/27/2018
RESOLUTION CENTER OF JEFFERSON AND LEWIS COUNTIES INC	Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y05	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	01/01/2018	01/31/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/31/2018
RESEARCH FOUNDATION OF CUNY	Department of Labor	C17168GG	\$100,000.00	\$99,996.76	02/04/2018	02/03/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	05/01/2018
PROJECT RENEWAL INC	Department of Labor	C17193GG	\$100,000.00	\$96,875.72	02/04/2018	02/03/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT CFA	Grant	04/03/2018
THATS WINNING LLC	Department of Labor	C17191GG	\$90,000.00	\$0.00	02/22/2018	02/14/2019	CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATIONS	Grant	04/27/2018
NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Department of Labor	C17186GG	\$85,667.00	\$78,611.94	02/16/2018	02/15/2019	CONSOLIDATED FUNDING APPLICATIONS	Grant	04/16/2018
THEATRE DEVELOPMENT FUND INC	Council on the Arts	C00620GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/27/2018
THOMAS COLE HISTORIC SITE	Council on the Arts	C00622GG	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/11/2018
ST LAWRENCE UNIVERSITY	Council on the Arts	C00611GG	\$70,100.00	\$70,100.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/10/2018
TORN SPACE THEATER INC	Council on the Arts	C00623GG	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/19/2018
CASITA MARIA INC	Council on the Arts	C00587GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/15/2018
ONEIDA COUNTY OF	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C632857	\$78,467.00	\$53,900.70	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	ENHANCED LAW ENFORCMENT & PROSECUTION - BYRNE	Grant	06/29/2018
HUDSON VALLEY SHAKESPEARE FEST	Council on the Arts	C00593GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/02/2018

CNY ARTS INC	Council on the Arts	C00590GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/18/2018
ALBANY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA INC	Council on the Arts	C00582GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/02/2018
SOUTH STREET SEAPORT MUSEUM	Council on the Arts	C00610GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/18/2018
THE METROPOLITAN OPERA GUILD INC	Council on the Arts	C00616GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/20/2018
QUEENS COUNCIL ON THE ARTS	Council on the Arts	C00606GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/15/2018
YOUNG AUDIENCES OF WESTERN NEW YORK INC	Council on the Arts	C00626GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/19/2018
PREGONES TOURING PUERTO RICAN THEATRE COLLECTION INC	Council on the Arts	C00605GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/21/2018
OPPORTUNITIES FOR A BETTER TOMORROW INC	Department of Labor	C17127GG	\$57,000.00	\$34,757.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	WORKFORCE INVESTMENT ACT - CFA	Grant	03/12/2018
ROCHESTER COMMUNITY TV INC	Council on the Arts	C00607GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/20/2018
ALLIANCE OF RESIDENT THEATRES NEW YORK INC	Council on the Arts	C00583GG	\$68,640.00	\$68,640.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/15/2018
HUBBARD HALL PROJECTS INC	Council on the Arts	C00592GG	\$63,200.00	\$63,200.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/19/2018
THE NEW YORK POPS INC	Council on the Arts	C00603GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/18/2018
LONG ISLAND TRADITIONS	Council on the Arts	C00596GG	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/18/2018

THEATRE OF THE OPPRESSED NYC INC	Council on the Arts	C00621GG	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/02/2018
JUST BUFFALO LITERARY CENTER INC	Council on the Arts	C00594GG	\$73,000.00	\$73,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	C00594GG-WORDS ON THE STREET	Grant	06/18/2018
NEW YORK THEATRE WORKSHOP INC	Council on the Arts	C00604GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/12/2018
THE ART EFFECT OF THE HUDSON VALLEY INC	Council on the Arts	C00598GG	\$52,100.00	\$52,100.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/19/2018
BRONX DOCUMENTARY CENTER	Council on the Arts	C00613GG	\$68,500.00	\$68,500.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/19/2018
UTICA CITY OF	Division of Criminal Justice Services	C632856	\$130,354.00	\$89,756.43	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	BYRNE JAG PROGRAM, NON-FATAL SHOOTING INITIATIVE	Grant	05/04/2018
ST LUKES CHAMBER ENSEMBLE INC	Council on the Arts	C00612GG	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/19/2018
MANHATTAN THEATER CLUB INC	Council on the Arts	C00597GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/19/2018
ROCHESTER PHILHARMONIC ORCH	Council on the Arts	C00608GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/18/2018
WOOSTER GROUP INC	Council on the Arts	C00619GG	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/18/2018
BRONX MUSEUM OF THE ARTS	Council on the Arts	C00614GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/20/2018
NATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM OF THE ADIRONDACKS	Council on the Arts	C00617GG	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	12/26/2018

NEW YORK FOUNDATION FOR THE ARTS	Council on the Arts	C00602GG	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	06/18/2018
HORNELL AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	Department of Labor	C160461	\$140,000.00	\$135,247.24	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CHAMBER-ON-THE-JOB-TRAINING PROGRAM	Grant	05/10/2018
MUSICAL ASSOCIATES OF CENTRAL NEW YORK SYMPHORIA	Council on the Arts	C00599GG	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/11/2018
CENTRAL NEW YORK JAZZ ARTS FOUNDATION INC	Council on the Arts	C00589GG	\$52,500.00	\$52,500.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/02/2018
NORTHWEST BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER INC	Office for the Aging	TM09857	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	03/01/2018	02/28/2019	Van for senior transportation	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/21/2018